Pos Time
1 01:06:06
2 01:06:38
3 01:08:13
4 01:08:35
5 01:09:01
6 01:12:31
7 01:12:34
8 01:14:59
9 01:16:59
10 01:17:15
11 01:17:19
12 01:18:45
13 01:19:39
14 01:19:39
15 01:20:45
16 01:21:27
17 01:22:26
18 01:23:00
19 01:23:51
20 01:24:19
21 01:24:19
22 01:25:34
23 01:25:40
24 01:28:19
25 01:28:23
26 01:29:26

11/28/2025 3:49:21

Race#
1182
1179
1108
1107
1096
1090
1218
1059
1115
1102
1058
1142
1085
1156
1152
1100
1130
1208
1198
1125
1168
1215
1241
1213
1155
1143

Name
Teboho
Tsepang
Mxenecelwa
Lereko
Chabeli
Malusi
Bernard
Amanda
Lehlohonolo
Selapane
Esté
Godfrey
Mphutlane
Edward
Thabiso
Lebo
Mahlomola Elias
Paulus
Kgosi
Moloi
Mehluli Blessing
Isaac
Thabiso
Sameul
Zweme

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 21.1km
Results - 25/11/2025

Surname
Noosi
Motjolopane
Miya
Naile
Nyedimane
Dlomo
Letsie
Coetzee
Qai
Soke
Greyling
Ramokone
Modibedi
Rampai
Moletsane
Pule
Oetsi
Marumo
Selikang
ltumeleng George
September
Ngubane
Thekiso
Choane
Moreng

Gen

=T LTSI TNTZI ST XXX

=L

Cat
Open
Open
Open
Open
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
Junior
Open
Open
40-49
50-59
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Junior
40-49
40-49
Open

Prov

Club

From another country Maxed Elite Lesotho

From another country Individual

From another country Black Diamond

Free State
Free State
KwaZulu-Nata
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Gauteng
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

C.CT.A.C

Nedbank By Grace
Entsika Ac Kzn
Hollywood Ac Fs
Bloemfontein Striders
Athlete United
Sibanye Stillwater A/C
Bloemfontein Striders
Eskom Athletic Club Fs
Pamoja Athletics Club
Pentagon Pistols598
Qhubeka

Sportfit

Cut Welkom Campus

Cut

Cctac

Pamoja Ac

Pentagon Pistols
Eskom Ac Free State

ASA Lic

2952

40285

308
330
598
7128
1975

2439
1803

339
597
312



Pos
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Time
01:29:33
01:29:38
01:29:50
01:29:51
01:29:55
01:31:02
01:31:20
01:31:24
01:32:19
01:32:34
01:34:01
01:34:27
01:36:17
01:36:18
01:36:41
01:37:04
01:37:17
01:37:18
01:37:22
01:37:58
01:38:00
01:40:15
01:40:33
01:41:01
01:42:02
01:42:02

11/28/2025 3:49:21

Race#
1056
1221
1193
1192
1194
1105
1052
1222
1084
1008
1075
1010
1057
1129
1019
1009
1012
1091
1184
1135
1226
1088
1094
1234
1073
1214

Name
Thapelo
Pule
Louzanne
Jaco
Stefan
Jeffrey
Sello
Lineo
Anna
Jaymesue
ltumeleng
Lefu
Gibson Sipho
Lemohang
Sifiso
Maryna
Tumelo

Diamantino Rafarl

Lebusho
Ben
Mokheele
Julian
Mokefane
Molinda
Mark
ltumeleng

Surname

Lothane
Kolwane
Coetzee
Ebertsohn
Trytsman
Mapanyane
Monene
Chaka
Moeketsi
Vermaas
Toane
Matsheo
Zulu
Lekhetho
Qwabe
Swanepoel
Makhasane
Vieira De Faria
Rakwata
Mpakane
Machongoane
Theron
Motaung
Rambao
Nicholls
Mholo

Results - 25/11/2025

Gen

LT =L LIS T EIZIEETTT IS T L

Cat
Open
40-49
Open
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
50-59
Open
50-59
40-49
50-59
Open
Open
40-49
Open

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
From another country
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 21.1km

Club

Mangaung

Bloemfontein Striders
Bloemfontein Striders
Bloemfontein Striders
Vaal Central Water

Cctac

Maxed Elite Club
Nedbank Bygrace Running
Cut

Centre City Titaniums Ac
Centre City Titaniums AC
Hollywood Athletics Club
Hollywood Athletics Club

Kovsies

Vaal Central Athletics
Achilles

Sandf

Uhuru

Qwagqgwa Athletics Club
Bloemfontein Multi Sport
Pamoja Athletic Club
Sandf Fs

Kovsies

All Athletes United

ASA Lic

1159
2486
1200
1536
1162
3140

2675

2500
1934

741

59

9871

138
1887

716
186



Pos
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Time
01:42:11
01:43:37
01:43:37
01:44:15
01:44:24
01:44:39
01:44:40
01:44:40
01:44:41
01:44:41
01:45:09
01:45:42
01:45:50
01:46:17
01:46:39
01:47:10
01:47:41
01:48:14
01:48:23
01:48:54
01:50:10
01:50:17
01:51:54
01:53:01
01:53:12
01:53:35

11/28/2025 3:49:21

Race#
1121
1139
1167
253
1229
1169
1124
1151
1138
1223
1013
1197
1178
1104
1106
1072
1114
1230
1153
1069
1021
1123
1158
1203
1207
1002

Name
Bryan
Edward
Sarah
Mothusi
Tumahole John
Thabo
Calvin
Jaco
Songela
Simanga
Joseph
Hilda
Wynand
Khotso
Paseka Joseph
Carin
Enkosi
Mathews
Disema
Vuyo
Tiisetso
Brian
Passover
Jefrey
Gerald

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 21.1km
Results - 25/11/2025

Surname
Van Staden
Sehale
Makhobolo
Kwetsamere
Mokhua
Mokhetsing
Lidzhade
Deacon
Koloku
Mpata
Futhela
Ramakuela
Smit
Maqalika
Hlalele
Viviers
Mondleki
Mvambo
Ntsasa
Ondala
Ramanella
Setlaba
Zweni
Gceelu
Sullivan

Gen

M

mn<

LT =L IETNTMTZI I EEIETNTNZI XXX Z

Cat
Open
50-59
Junior
Junior
Open
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49

60up
Open
Open
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
Open
50-59
40-49
Open
50-59
60up
60up

Prov

Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

Club
N/A
Cot
Nedbank By Grace
Hollywood Athletics Club
Bloemfontein Achilles
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Bloemfontein Achilles
Cctac
Kopanong Athletics Club
Mangaung
Centre City Titaniums

Center City Titaniums Ac
Nedbank Bygrace R C
Bloemfontein Multisport
Central City Titaniums Ac
Pentagon Pistols

Saps Free State

Centre City Titaniums
Centre City Titaniums
Centre City Titaniums
Grootvlei Marathon Club
C.U.T Welkom

Harmony Striders

ASA Lic

2618
40341
1271
87
1928
1794
70
1818

1169
2559

1782

2836

680

1797

2052
828
1222



Pos
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Time
01:53:37
01:53:37
01:53:48
01:54:35
01:54:39
01:54:45
01:55:36
01:56:16
01:56:24
01:56:46
01:56:55
01:56:55
01:57:18
01:57:19
01:58:05
01:58:12
01:58:49
01:59:01
01:59:39
01:59:44
02:00:04
02:00:06
02:00:06
02:00:07
02:00:24
02:00:52

11/28/2025 3:49:21

Race#
1126
1187
1220
1066
1086
1147
1217
1225
1095
1018
1067
1113
1087
1118
1089
1092
1176
1112
1060
1231
1161
1131
1206
1239
1145
1119

Name
Paseka
Kuhlebantu
Natassja
Edgar
Michelle
Thato
Joseph
Ndabuko
Sanmarie
Modisaotsile
Paballo
Olwethu
Marusca
Thami Lelouch
Carolise
Karin
Nicolas
Tuelo
Ishmael
Thafeni
Phillipus
Tshepo
Telang
Matthew
Xolile

Masamuel

Surname

Mohapi
Nkoloti

Nel
Segopolo
Botha

Litabe

Mosia

Zulu

Van Der Berg
Ntlhokoa
Likotsi
Kubheka
Theron
Hlanganiso
Jacobs
Benade

Vos

Dihemo
Mokhele
Mangaliso
Van Der Walt
Monoko
Mohlabanyana
Hall

Ganathi
Moyana

Results - 25/11/2025

Gen

TS EETMTMT TSN LIS ZLZ

Cat
40-49
Open
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59
Open
Open
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
Open
Open

60up

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Northern Cape
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 21.1km

Club
Saps Free State
Central Gauteng Vitality

Mangaung Athletic Club
Bloemfontein Multisport
Centre City Titaniums Ac
None

Bloemfontein Striders
Grootvlei Marathon Club
Estcourt Athletics Club
Hollywood Bets
Bloemfontein Multi Sport
Bloemfontein Achilles
Titaniums

Pentagon Pistols

Cut

City Of Roses Ac

Saps

Saps Free State
Kimberley Road Runners
Na

C.U. T Welkom
Pentegon Pistols

All Athletes United

Saps Free State

ASA Lic
2338
11108

1168
1889
1790

2483
2042

12846
1887

1833
536

2400
2153
1500

2345

2456
207



Pos
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Time
02:04:43
02:05:58
02:06:36
02:07:23
02:07:27
02:07:28
02:08:16
02:08:38
02:09:07
02:09:07
02:09:20
02:09:24
02:09:32
02:09:55
02:10:44
02:11:16
02:13:42
02:13:54
02:14:41
02:14:43
02:14:45
02:14:45
02:14:45
02:14:46
02:14:53
02:15:08

11/28/2025 3:49:21

Race#
1227
1080
1238
1224
1154
1150
1181
1205
1062
1071
1219
1175
1157
1011
1210
1228
1051
1063
1189
1053
1127
1160
1202
1128
1070
1015

Name
Napo
Francois
Mac Donald
Martie
Marga
Tladinyane
Teboho
Chantel
Jonathan
Philip
Asavela
Lerato
Kulani
Masande
Tsoeunyane
Toka
Junior
Pogisho
Ntombi
Olehile
Sonnyboy
Jerome
Sibusiso
Letimile
Lilian

Surname

Matlanyane
Booysen
Khaoli
Botes

Van Aardt
Mohlamme
Phafoli
Haywood
Haywood
De Wet
Mbambani
Wanzi
Mhlongo
Mahlamvu
Pela
Chepete
Santi
Chakela
Mgaba
Leeuw
Mokhomo
Mogorosi
Madikizela
Leseane
Alexander

Results - 25/11/2025

Gen
M
M
M

T TMELLLLCICECIIEZEZETMTMZ S o

Cat

40-49
Open
Open
Junior
40-49
Open
50-59
60up
40-49
Open
50-59
Open
40-49
Open
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59
Open
40-49
50-59
40-49
Open
40-49
Open

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 21.1km

Club

Bloemfontein Multisport

Pentagon Pistols
Sportfit Multisport
Pamojaac

Cut Welkom

Bloemfontein
Mthatha Athletics Club
Cctac

All Athletes United

Saps Free State

Centre City Titaniums
Centr City Titaniums Ac
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Grootvlei Marathon Club
Centre City Titaniums AC
Sandf Free State

Saps Free State
Pentagon Pistols

2459

ASA Lic

1898

638

326

2605

1585
1380

2450

1843
2544
1813
2026

543



Pos
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Time
02:15:08
02:16:06
02:16:29
02:16:30
02:16:30
02:16:31
02:16:32
02:16:36
02:16:39
02:17:20
02:18:08
02:18:33
02:18:34
02:18:35
02:18:59
02:19:06
02:19:14
02:19:25
02:20:26
02:20:49
02:21:07
02:21:14
02:21:44
02:21:55
02:22:28
02:22:33

11/28/2025 3:49:21

Race#
1204
1134
1159
1144
1212
1117
1093
1177
1216
1083
1232
1055
1054
1120
1004
1146
1137
1076
1136
1099
1074
1185
1103
1116
1237
1166

Name
Mbuyiselo
Lerato
Mokgethwa
Matsiliso
Nicholas
Lesedi
Millicent
Martiens
Zama
Innocent
Kola
Kenny
Thatohatsi
Thomas
Wayne
Nofusi
Delekile
Obakeng
Mmalitaba
Bernard
Jan
Phumlani
Sidney
Charles
John
Andile

Surname

Mbena
Lekalakala
Maruping
Khunyeli
Gaelejwe
Motlhanke
Hlongwane
Homsek
Lekhula
Mthombeni
Moeketsi
Maleka
Mokgobo
Tshukudu
Beelders
Ganathi
Mmutlanyana
Setlhatswe
Mmutlanyana
Jase
Naborn
Dlepu
Lefaso
Shuping
Phoshoko
Mthethwa

Results - 25/11/2025

Gen

LT LT T I I T IS TN ZITMTZIZZ TS TS ML

Cat
Open
40-49
Open
40-49
50-59
Open
40-49
Open
Open
Open
50-59
Open
Open
50-59
50-59
Open
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49

60up
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 21.1km

Club

Arcadia Running Club
Centre City Titaniums Ac
Cut Wwelkom

No

Cctac

Bloemfontein Striders
Bloemfontein Striders
Fshac

None

Free State Health Ac
Kenfit

Kenfit

N/A

Bloemfontein Achilles

Cut

Cut

Pamoja

Bloemfontein Achilles
Mac

Cut

Inkamana Ac

ASA Lic

778

1850

2612

1787

1575

2136

2610

2611

95
1166

23617



Pos
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Time
02:25:36
02:26:27
02:26:28
02:26:58
02:28:27
02:29:31
02:30:14
02:30:15
02:30:30
02:30:30
02:30:32
02:33:14
02:33:39
02:34:18
02:34:24
02:37:32
02:37:41
02:37:58
02:39:17
02:39:25
02:39:27
02:39:58
02:43:29
02:44:00
02:44:25
02:45:57

11/28/2025 3:49:21

Race#
1199
1061
1200
1195
1006
1005
1065
1191
1097
1172
1173
1180
1186
1098
1023
1003
1196
1148
1163
1007
1068
1082
1122
1201
1236
1111

Name
Moeketsi
Mokgadi
Peni
Lucas
Fusi
SM
Yolande
Thembakazi
Nthathane
Magdaleen
Ngxazisa
Motsamai
Thembisile
Yannike
Moeketsi
Wilemina
Ben
Charmaine
Zee
Orapeleng
Mansa
Relebohile
Emily
Dipuo
Sihle
Lucy

Surname

Khomo
Bokaba
Machogo
Tsoku
Mphumela
Kopo

Van Rooyen
Khakhane
Nethavhani
Kemp
Siphokazi
Mofokeng
Khanye
Neethling
Ntsala
Sullivan
Mak

De Villiers
Mfazwe
Kubayi
Phuthego
Ramathebane
Mackay
Mofokeng
Madasa
Shale

Results - 25/11/2025

Gen

M
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F

Cat
60up
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
Open
50-59
Open
40-49
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
Open
Open
60up
Open
50-59
50-59
Open
Open
Open
50-59
40-49
Open
60up

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Western Cape
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 21.1km

Club

Saps Free State
All Athletes United
City Of Roses Ac

Free State Health A.C
Cape Multisport Eden
Center City Titanium
Pamoja

Pistols

Centre City Titaniums Ac
None

Mangaung Athletics Club
Pentagon Pistols

Center City Titaniums
Harmony Striders

Non

Centre City Titaniums
Mangaung Ac

Grootvlei Marathon Club
Centre City Titanium Ac
Grootvlei Marathon Club
Sandfwp

Cctac

ASA Lic

2099

891
1839

678
2562

1153
608

1221

1927

3156

2029

2059

4213
1830



Pos
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Time
02:46:57
02:47:31
02:48:26
02:54:00
02:54:01
02:55:44
02:57:57
02:58:12
03:00:10
03:01:42
03:03:57
03:16:47

11/28/2025 3:49:21

Race#
1081
1078
1079
1140
1141
1077
1014
1190
1235
1133
1233
1016

Name
Mahadi
Tim
Niel
Thandeka
Ephraim
Abigail
Phillip
Tandokazi
Thomas
Sue
Julienne
Benito

Surname

Seghobane
Van Rooyen
Greeff
Ntshangase
Nyabela
Van Rooyen
Alexander
Madaka
Kholumo
Watson
Bidingisha
Williams

Results - 25/11/2025

Gen

L L - - L - - -l

Cat

40-49
60up
40-49
Open
40-49
Open
50-59
40-49

60up
50-59
40-49
50-59

Prov
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State
Free State

2025 CUT Alumni Half Marathon - 21.1km

Club
Mangaung Athletic Club

Bloemfontein Achilles
Pamoja Athletics
Achillies

Pentagon Pistols
Cctac

Elevation Athletics Club
Achilies

Social Development
Pentagon Pistols

ASA Lic

96
338
46

545

3150

2671
544



